TIP SIZE LENGTHDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
5POP16 16mm Podger Pin 8mm 300mm
5POP19 19mm Podger Pin 9mm 350mm
5POP22 22mm Podger Pin 10mm 420mm
5POP25 25mm Podger Pin 12mm 420mm
5POP30 30mm Podger Pin 14.5mm 450mm
mummetools.com.au
features specifications
  Used for aligning holes and expanding holes
      in mild steel
  Long tapered point for ease of aligning
  Forged head for extra strength when struck
  Hex shaft for unwedging and providing a
      surface for applying wrenches
podger pins